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HOUSEBOAT CATEGORY

LOCATION NO OF
PAX

JAN 11- MAY 31

JUNE 01-SEP 30

OCT 01- DEC 09

DEC10-DEC19

DEC19-JAN 10

A/CFROM 8 FULL
PMTO 6 AM TIME A/C

A/CFROM 8
PMTO 6 AM

FULLTIME
A/C

A/CFROM 8 FULL
PMTO 6 AM TIME A/C

A/CFROM 8 FULL TIME
PMTO 6 AM A/C

A/CFROM 8 FULLTIME
PMTO 6 AM A/C

02 BEDROOM DELUXE ULTRA

KUMARAKOM 04 PAX

12000 14500

10500

13000

12000 14500

13000 16000

19000 22000

02 BEDROOM SUPER DELUXE

KUMARAKOM 04 PAX

13000 15500

11500

14000

13000 15500

14000 17000

20000 23000

03 BEDROOM SUPER DELUXE

ALLEPPEY 06 PAX

18000 20500

15000

17500

18000 20500

20000 23000

28000 32000

03 BEDROOM PREMIUM

KUMARAKOM 06 PAX

21000 23500

18000

20500

21000 23500

24000 27000

35000 39000

04 BEDROOM SUPER DELUXE

KUMARAKOM 08 PAX

25000 32000

22000

26000

25000 32000

28000 34000

42000 49000

05 BEDROOM PREMIUM

ALLEPPEY 10 PAX

40000 47000

32000

37000

40000 47000

45000 53000

58000 67000

EXTRA PERSON
5-11 YEARS AGE 12
ABOVE

750 1250
750 1500
1250 1500
1500 2000
1250 1500
1500 2000

Note :All rates are inclusive of Welcome Drink ,Fruit Basket , Lunch ,Fruit Salad ,Tea & Snack, Dinner and Breakfast | There will be an additional 05 % Tax applicable on all of the above rates
Check in Time: 11.30 AM Check out Time: 09.00 AM| Rate hiked ( 20 % with the season rate )- Oct 1-6,18-26,Nov 1-3,8,15,22,29 | Rate hiked ( 20 % with the peak season rate ) — Dec 23 —Jan
05 | Rate Hiked 20 % for Sep 1-10,21,27-30. Aug 2"d Saturday, 15 .Jan 26. March 31, April 01, 15 | The Houseboat shall be docked at 5:30pm | Extra mattress only on floor Shall be available if

it’s for an extra adult or for a child occupancy in the room | Cruise timing : 1st Cruise: 11.45 AM TO 01.30 PM, 2nd Cruise: 2.30 PM TO 05.30 PM, 31 Cruise: 8.00 AM TO 09.00 AM.

Reservation Office: Door No-1|Room No -109 |lInd Floor |Karar Building | Behind Abhilash Theatre | M L Road |Kottayam |Kerala | India | Pin :686001

Branch: Room No-01, Ist Floor | Attuchira Building | Opp. HP Petrol Pump |Kaipuzhamuttu |Kumarakom |Kerala |India |Pin : 686144

info@keralatravelplanner.com | +91 97444 54321 (Chris) | +91 98471 42532 (Arun)

www.keralatravelplanner.com
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